IfbF-Club
Erfolgsrechnung 2010

(Betrage in CHF)

Aufwand

Veranstaltungen
Verwaltungsaufwand
Sonstiger Betriebsaufwand

Bankzinsen/Bankspesen
Total Aufwand

Ertrag

Mitgliederbeitrage
Bankzinsen

Total Ertrag

Gewinn/Verlust Vereinsjahr

Zdrich, 09.03.2011 /Mo

2010
ISt

7'158.20
3'026.86
5'000.00

17.95
15'203.01

12'127.45
80.05

12'207.50

-2'995.51

2010
Budget

6'500.00
2'510.00
5'000.00

10.00
14'020.00

12'120.00
100.00

12'220.00

-1'800.00

2009
ISt

7'214.75
2'544.10
5'000.00

8.85
14'767.70

12'116.71
101.35

12'218.06

-2'549.64




